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
$110 per month. Tel. Glencoe 960,
2LT34-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE;
June 1 to Oct. 1; 9 rooms; 6 bedrms. ;
3 baths; 2 sleeping porches; pleasant
grounds ; within 1 block of Indian Hill
club; $300 a month. 174 Linden St.,
Winnetka 2611. 2TN9-2tc

FOR RENT — MIDDLE OF JUNE-|
Sept. 1; one block east of Park ave.;
6 room furnished house; also 2 room

studio unfurnished; separately or
combined. 654 Greenleaf Ave. Phone
Glencoe 165. 2T11-1tp

FOR RENT IN GLENCOE—8 ROOM
house; 2 baths; h. w. heat; screened
porch ; large trees; reasonable. Phene
Glencoe 209, Saturday 10 to 6, Sunday
N to 6. 2LLTN34-1te

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE BUNGA-
low; $60 per mo.; 3 rms.; bath; large
sleeping porch; full basement. 1046
Pine St., Winnetka. Tel. Winnetka 752.

2LLTN34-1te
e e e e e e ————————

FOR RENT 5 ROOM BUNGALOW UN-
furn. Garage and driveway. 834 Oak
street. Keys at 836 Oak St., Winnetka.

2T11-1te

FOR RENT — LARGE RESIDENCE,
678 Sheridan road, Winnetka. Ayres
Boal, 122 So. Michigan ave., Chicago.

2T10-4tc

FOR RENT SMALL FURNISHED
house on 4 acres of land, near trans.;

June 15. Call Winn. 2594. 2TN11-1te

TO RENT — ATTRACTIVE 6 RM.
house, furn. sun pch.; sleeping pch.:
garage. Winnetka 1781. 2T11-1tc|

May 22, 1926

2 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT ATTRACTIVE 6 RM.
brick bungalow ; sleeping porch; ex-
cellent condition; nr. transp., churches
and schools. Phone Wilmette 2720

evenings. 2TN1l-1tc
“

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
4 ROOM APT.: LARGE: ATTRAC-
tively furnished, 3 exposures. Best

location. Near Davis street transpor-
tation and lake. Rent reasonable to
right party. Linen and silver included.

University 2433. 3TN1l-1te

FOR RENT — TWO UNFURN. RMS,

sleeping porch, private bath. Ken-
ilworth 1865. SL'TN34-1tc
FOR: RENT — APARTMENT—627 11TH

heated. Phone
SLTNZ26-tfe

SMALL APT. WITH
Phone Winn. 1230.

3TN11-1te
e e e T T T T T T T e e

r FOR RENT—ROOMS s

L}

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms; for transients and residents.
629 Main St. Phone Wil. 1080.

4L.T50-tfe

FOR RENT—SINGLE ROOM, NOW VA-
cant ; very pleasant double room with
twin beds, by June 1. Call Wil. 3206.

41.T34-1te

NICE PLEASANT ROOM FOR 1 OR 2
gentlemen. 1076 Ash Street, Tel. Win-
netka 25683. 4T11-1tp

FOR RENT ROOM NEAR TRANSP.
Gentleman preferred. Tel. Winn. 5568,
4T11-1tc

FURN. ROOM FOR RENT —WIN-
netka 1333. 4L, TN34-1te

5 FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES

FOR RENT — STORE, 561 LINCOLN
ave., Winnetka; will give ordinary
straight lease or lease on percentage
of income. Avyres Boal, 122 So. Michi-

gan Ave, Chicago. 5T10-4tc
FOR RENT — OFFICE APARTMENT

St.; 4 rooms and bath ;
Wilmette 2399.

FOR RENT
sleeping porch.

e

in Post Office building, Winnetka.
Avres Boal, 122 So. Michigan ave.,
Chicago. 5T10-4tc

FOR RENT STORE — 32 FT.
on Lincoln ave., Winnetka.

Wersted Motor Co., 562 Lincoln ave.
BLTN34-1tc

FOR RENT—STORES AND SHOPS.

Telephone Winnetka 62. 5LTN28-tfe
FOR RENT — STORE. APPLY 601
Main St. Wilmette. bL.TN30-tfo

6 FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT—GARAGE FOR THE SEA-
son at 220 Mvrtle St., Indian Hill
$10.00 a month. Tel. Winn. 606-W.

6T11-tfe

i WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED TO RENT — IN WINNET-
ka: furn. house; June 1 to Sept. 15;
convenient to tranportation; 4 bed-
rooms: 2 baths; maid's rooms; mod-
erate rent. R. Hartman, 559 Surf St.,

Chicago. Phone Graceland 6373.
TT7-tfe

10 WANTED TO RENT—APARTMENTS

WANTED — 2 NICELY FURNISHED
rooms from June 1 to June 18th. Win-
netka 2012. 10TN11-1te

11 HELP WANTED—MALE

WANTED—YOUNG. ME
for beach attendants at

Winnetka Park District

Bathing Beaches, season
June 15 to Sept. 15.

1. Beach Master, 20 yvears of age or
over, preferably Winnetka college stu-
dent or graduate with experience as
life guard. Salary $150.00 per month
2. Life Guard, 18 years of age or
over, preferably Winnetka college stu-
dent or graduate, able to qualify in
testa, Salary $100.00 per month.
3. Junior Lifé Guard, 16 years of age
or over, preferably Winnetka boy to
qualify iIn tests,
Apply in writing, with references, to
H. L. Woolhiser, Park Superintendent,
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